
Pos 

HRN E&F-65 GT 1301cc- (8) 

1 

HRN E&F-65 STD 1301-1600cc (8) 

1 

HRN E&F-65 STD 1601cc- (8) 

1 

2 

3 

HRN E&F-65 STD-1300cc (8) 

1 

2 

HRN F&G-1150cc (9) 

1 

2 

HRN G 66-71 -1300cc (9) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

HRN G 66-71 1301-1600cc (9) 

1 

No. 

111 

34 

24 

96 

18 

67 

45 

8 

97 

61 

62 

7 

124 

45- 

138 

Name 

Frode Alhaug 

Arne Teig 

Jon Asakskogen 

Gudmund Gulbrandsen 

Erik Dobloug 

André Sæthern 

Frank Edwinsson 

Jan Akre 

Fredrik Birger ”Doc” Knutsen 

Atle Ramberg 

John A Johansen 

Odd-Andreas Ingebrigtsen 

Lars Kåre Rødseth 

Svein Vidar Aannestad 

John Oluf Aursand 

Best Tm 

1:10.723 

1:08.982 

1:09.219 

1:11.643 

1:08.720 

1:11.397 

1:11.239 

1:12.515 

1:05.759 

1:07.899 

1:08.989 

1:10.838 

1:12.914 

1:10.154 

Laps 

1 

5 

10 

10 

5 

9 

12 

12 

12 

8 

13 

12 

8 

12 

6 

Diff 

0.237 

2.661 

2.677 

1.276 

2.140 

3.230 

5.079 

7.155 

Best Speed 

- 

115,142 

118,048 

117,644 

113,664 

118,498 

114,055 

114,308 

112,297 

123,834 

119,931 

118,036 

114,955 

111,682 

116,076 

In Lap 

0 

4 

7 

4 

5 

8 

7 

10 

5 

7 

7 

12 

4 

11 

5 

Make 

Chevrolet Corvette Stingray 

Ford Cortina Lotus 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Falcon Sprint 

Ford Mustang 

Morris Cooper S 

Austin Cooper S 

NSU 1000 TT 

Hillman Imp Super 

Ford Escort 1300 GT 

Mini Clubman 1275 GT 

Austin Cooper S 

Ford Escort GT 

Alfa Romeo GTJ 

Alfa Romeo 1600 GTA 

Sponsor/Team 

Akre Sportsuport 

Ramberg Racing 

Pilot Engineering Motorsport 

Singsaker Racing 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 
Weather: Sunny - Temp: 13,5 C, Track: Dry - Temp: 20,0 C 
#111 No working transponder. 

Printed: 13.05.2017 12:07:01 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no 

Jury President:  Thomas Michelsen 

Race Director: Geir Tyskeberget 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Timekeeping.no 

NM asfaltracing, bil. Racing NM AS 

Historisk Racing 8-9 

Historisk Racing 8-9 Qual 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 11:49:52 

Vålerbanen 2,262 km 

13.05.2017 11:50 


